
MEN'S (9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 230.0 10

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 135.4 225.0 8

3 Angel Ruiz McDonald County High School 135.0 215.0 6

4 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 138.0 210.0 4

5 Braden Crockett Riverton High School 138.0 205.0 2

6 Leonel James Maize South 138.4 200.0 1

7 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 139.0 195.0 0

8 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 135.8 185.0 0

9 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 185.0 0

10 riley  vitt st. paul high school 140.0 185.0 0

11 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 140.0 185.0 0

12 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 140.0 185.0 0

13 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 180.0 0

14 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.0 180.0 0

15 Ryun  Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.9 165.0 0

16 Dillon Reifschneider Uniontown 136.0 165.0 0

17 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 139.0 165.0 0

18 Aidrian Short McDonald County High School 140.0 165.0 0

19 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 137.5 155.0 0

20 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 155.0 0

21 Alex  Button Uniontown 138.0 150.0 0

22 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 150.0 0

23 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 140.0 150.0 0

24 Conner Johnson Piper High School 135.5 145.0 0

25 Payton Kern Iola High School 138.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 CONNOR WARREN Basehor Linwood 138.4 130.0 0

27 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 138.6 125.0 0

28 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 138.8 120.0 0

29 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 134.2 110.0 0

30 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 133.8 105.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 395.0 10

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 135.4 360.0 8

3 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 350.0 6

4 riley  vitt st. paul high school 140.0 335.0 4

5 Ryun  Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.9 320.0 2

6 Leonel James Maize South 138.4 320.0 1

7 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 138.0 315.0 0

8 Aidrian Short McDonald County High School 140.0 315.0 0

9 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 140.0 315.0 0

10 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.0 300.0 0

11 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 139.0 275.0 0

12 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 275.0 0

13 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 135.8 270.0 0

14 Braden Crockett Riverton High School 138.0 270.0 0

15 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 139.0 270.0 0

16 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 140.0 265.0 0

17 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 140.0 260.0 0

18 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 255.0 0

19 Angel Ruiz McDonald County High School 135.0 245.0 0

20 Dillon Reifschneider Uniontown 136.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Alex  Button Uniontown 138.0 235.0 0

22 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 137.5 225.0 0

23 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 225.0 0

24 CONNOR WARREN Basehor Linwood 138.4 210.0 0

25 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 138.6 210.0 0

26 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 134.2 205.0 0

27 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 138.8 205.0 0

28 Conner Johnson Piper High School 135.5 195.0 0

29 Payton Kern Iola High School 138.0 180.0 0

30 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 133.8 155.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 140.0 235.0 10

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 230.0 8

3 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 135.4 225.0 6

4 Leonel James Maize South 138.4 220.0 4

5 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 135.8 215.0 2

6 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.0 205.0 0

7 Angel Ruiz McDonald County High School 135.0 200.0 1

8 Ryun  Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.9 195.0 0

9 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 139.0 195.0 0

10 riley  vitt st. paul high school 140.0 195.0 0

11 Braden Crockett Riverton High School 138.0 190.0 0

12 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 140.0 190.0 0

13 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 139.0 185.0 0

14 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 180.0 0

15 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 138.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Aidrian Short McDonald County High School 140.0 175.0 0

17 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 140.0 170.0 0

18 Dillon Reifschneider Uniontown 136.0 155.0 0

19 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 137.5 155.0 0

20 Alex  Button Uniontown 138.0 155.0 0

21 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 150.0 0

22 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 150.0 0

23 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 138.8 145.0 0

24 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 134.2 140.0 0

25 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 138.6 135.0 0

26 CONNOR WARREN Basehor Linwood 138.4 120.0 0

27 Conner Johnson Piper High School 135.5 105.0 0

28 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 133.8 100.0 0

29 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 0 0

30 Payton Kern Iola High School 138.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 855.0 10

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 135.4 810.0 8

3 Leonel James Maize South 138.4 740.0 6

4 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 140.0 735.0 4

5 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 715.0 2

6 riley  vitt st. paul high school 140.0 715.0 1

7 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 138.0 700.0 0

8 GAVIN JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 140.0 685.0 0

9 Ryun  Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 134.9 680.0 0

10 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 135.8 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Braden Crockett Riverton High School 138.0 665.0 0

12 Angel Ruiz McDonald County High School 135.0 660.0 0

13 Aidrian Short McDonald County High School 140.0 655.0 0

14 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 139.0 650.0 0

15 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 140.0 640.0 0

16 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 139.0 635.0 0

17 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 140.0 580.0 0

18 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 140.0 580.0 0

19 Dillon Reifschneider Uniontown 136.0 565.0 0

20 Alex  Button Uniontown 138.0 540.0 0

21 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 137.5 535.0 0

22 Xavier Lee Piper High School 139.9 525.0 0

23 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 138.6 470.0 0

24 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 138.8 470.0 0

25 CONNOR WARREN Basehor Linwood 138.4 460.0 0

26 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 134.2 455.0 0

27 Conner Johnson Piper High School 135.5 445.0 0

28 Payton Grube Riverton High School 136.0 435.0 0

29 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 133.8 360.0 0

30 Payton Kern Iola High School 138.0 310.0 0


